Lealoraine Salac

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO	D. PAMPAN	GA	Aurand Turner
	Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III,			Award Type:
10764134	Philippines  Construction/Improvement of Lined Canal		Canal	Award Notice
Control Number:	Awardee: Contact Person: EL KAPITAN CONSTRUCTION			Contract Amount:
2024-02-00673	SERVICES Ariel Castro Carreon		reon	Php4,979,100.00
Bid Notice Title:	Address: Des 50 Purok 1, San Felipe San Fernando	ignation :		Award Date:
abor and Materials for the	City Pampanga, Region III, Prop	rietor		10-Jun-2024
Construction/Improvement of	Philippines			Publish Date:
ined Canal at Sampaloc, Dolores,	Line Item			26-Jun-2024
City of San Fernando, Pampanga	# Product/Service/Project Na		Budget	Date Last Updated:
pproved Budget:	Construction/Improvement of Lined Ca and Materials for the Construction/Imp	nal, Labor rovement		26-Jun-2024
hp5,000,000.00	of Lined Canal at Sampaloc, Dolores, City of San			Contract Number:
Procurement Mode:	Fernando, Pampanga, 72000000, 1, Lo	<u>) τ</u>		2024-05-01469
Public Bidding	Reason for Award :			Proceed Date:
Classification:	Lowest calculated responsive bid.			13-Jun-2024
Civil Works				Contract Effectivity
Category:				Date:
Construction Projects				13-Jun-2024
Applicable Procurement Rules:				Contract End Date:
mplementing Rules and				21-Nov-2024
Regulations				Created By:
unding Source:				Lealoraine G. Salac
Sovernment of the Philippines				Date Created:
GOP)				26-Jun-2024
unding Instrument:				Approver:
Budget for the Contract Approved				
y the Sanggunian				View Documents:
ocation:				4
ampanga				
Contract Duration:				
50 Day/s				
Contact Person:				
effrey Ross Navarro				
Created By:				